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L
| Kobiety - Mtodzik

Poz. Licencja Imie

1 1805 Aleksandra
2 3391 Natalia

3 1974 Julia

4 1760 Marianna
5 4113 Lidia

6 2547 Franciszka
7 4016 Julia

8 3389 Martyna

9 1742 Krystyna
10 1776 Zofia Katarzyna
11 4270 Nina

12 1810 Julia

13 2117 Dominika
14 4129 Barbara
15 2118 Zofia

16 3099 Maja

17 4235 Alicja

18 4149 Hanna

19 3107 Sonia

20 2374 Natasza
21 2115 Nikola

22 2020 Maria

23 4124 Natalia
24 4278 Dominika
25 4227 Liliana

26 4304 Jagoda

27 2238 Milena

28 2156 Kalina

Nazwisko
Kasperkiewicz
Nowaczyk
Borys
Babiak
Gzyl
Olesinfska
Zajac
Nowaczyk
Skébel
Lesniak
Koncewicz
Kolasa
Sowa
Stepien
Korzeniowska
Krél

Buksa
Krawczyk
toboda
Jakubiec
Kubicka
Kenig
Januszko
Spesova
Stoch
Pichlak
Gronus$

Debska

Klub

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

BRG Bebenek Racing Group
Rusinski Ski-Max

Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

AMS MAGICSPORTS-RYSKALSKI
KS BESKIDY

BRG Bebenek Racing Group
BRG Bebenek Racing Group
AMS MAGICSPORTS-RYSKALSKI
BRG Bebenek Racing Group
KS BESKIDY

Sport Szok

KLUB SPORTOWY AZS ZAKOPANE
PILCH SKI ACADEMY

KS SNPTT-1907

Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

KS SportUp

KS BESKIDY

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

PILCH SKI ACADEMY

KS SNPTT-1907

MITANSKI ZAKOPANE
Warszawski Klub Narciarski
BRG Bebenek Racing Group
KS BiegunSport

Fundacja Potwory Klub Sportowy
KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

Sporteum Fundacja Promocji Sportu

Rocznik

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

Wynik
104,34
110,27
115,50
126,88
133,52
136,27
137,78
142,56
147,33
148,41
155,17
164,30
166,52
168,08
168,67
168,87
171,01
173,07
173,75
176,80
177,21
178,95
181,81
187,46
188,12
188,93
193,25

194,61
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pl_Rank - System Rankingowy

Licencja
4230
4225
2147
4312
4256
4183
4288
4306
4250
4130
4159
4252
3610
1802
3586
4258
4293
1884
4119
4089
4307
4262
4217
3989
4260
4163
4172
4219
4212

4171

Imie
Hanna
Zuzanna
tucja
Nadia
Jagoda
Zofia
Anna
Maria
Matylda
Michalina
Alicja
Maria
Natalia
Bogna
Nina
Lena
Ksenia
Urszula
Bieta
Julia
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Emilia
Kalina
Pola
Adrianna
Zofia
Hanna
Karolina

Nadia

Nazwisko Klub

Wrébel KS BiegunSport

Kusnierz KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

Copija KLUB SPORTOWY AS

Sosenko Sosen Ski Team Racing Department
Marzec Warszawski Klub Narciarski
Powiecka Klub Sportowy SZRENICA

Kosicka Warszawski Klub Narciarski
Chmielewska Fundacja Potwory Klub Sportowy
Kruk SIKRET GLIWICE

Szal WKS POZNAN SKI

Krywoniuk NKS RASC

Owczarz Stowarzyszenie Rekreacyjno-Sportowe "Czantoria" Ustronh
Derecka KLUB SPORTOWY AS

Bizon ANDRZE] MALYSA "IKATUR" SKI CLUB
Nowak KS BESKIDY

Burczynska Warszawski Klub Narciarski
Zwolinska KS SKIVEGAS STANEK RACE ACADEMY Sp. Z 0.0
Kozysa Sporteum Fundacja Promocji Sportu
Bezrodna FROGS SKI&SUN SWIERADOW ZDRO)
Parylak Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

Ogonowska Fundacja Potwory Klub Sportowy
Mokrzanska Warszawski Klub Narciarski
Koncewicz UKN "LAWORTA"

Chojnacka Klub Sportowy SZRENICA

Malewicz KS BESKIDY

Sinicka Klub Sportowy SZRENICA

Chorabik BRG Bebenek Racing Group

Pysz KLUB SPORTOWY CDSport

Turek UKN "LAWORTA"

Kochanowicz UKN "LAWORTA"

RANK
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Rocznik

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

Wynik
194,87
200,11
205,27
209,32
210,47
217,95
222,00
222,84
231,18
231,45
231,67
234,92
244,93
245,89
246,46
246,87
255,31
258,82
258,98
261,88
264,70
275,82
278,57
283,90
284,04
291,35
298,56
299,50
314,17

345,58
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Poz. Licencja Imie Nazwisko Klub
59 4120 Julia tasisz FROGS SKI&SUN SWIERADOW ZDRO)
60 4321 lga Rakocy KS Wielkopolska Szkota Narciarstwa

RANK
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Wynik
350,41

370,58



